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November 15, 2024

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF TIME
BOARD OF EDUCATION

TO: The above members of the Board of Education of the San Diego Unified School District,
the public, and those San Diego radio stations, television stations, digital media, and
newspapers of general circulation that have requested in writing notice of meetings of

said Board.

Pursuant to Education Code Section 35147 and the State of California's Ralph M. Brown Act,
Government Code Section 54956, please take notice that the meeting start time of the closed
session meetings of the Board of Education scheduled at 3:30 p.m. has changed to 3:00 p.m.
for the following dates:

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 _ Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025
Tuesday, March, 11, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

APPROVED:

Marty Stultz
Board Action Officer
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